

CLINIC FEES EFFECTIVE 1ST FEB 2019

CHIROPRACTIC & KINESIOLOGY

INITIAL CONSULTATION (1 HOUR)

ADULT \$160

CHILD/CONCESSION \$140

STANDARD CONSULT (20 MINS)

ADULT \$80

CHILD/CONCESSION \$70

EXTENDED CONSULT (40 MINS) *

ADULT \$150

CHILD/CONCESSION \$130

MISSED APPOINTMENT

ADULT \$40 CHILD/CONCESSION \$35

CANCELLATION POLICY

Please allow 24 hours notice for cancellation of appointments, to allow us to contact patients on our waitlist. Any appointments cancelled outside of that window will incur a missed appointment fee (as noted above).

^{*} If you require an extended consultation, please ensure you ask for this when booking your next appointment.